Oso Disaster Relief 37,780

Presbytery Undesignated Divided Among Covenant Partners 41,438   41,438

Tall Timber Ranch 30% 12,431

Neah Bay PC 21% 8,702

Renewal Ministries 10% 4,144

Comm Blessing Grants 10% 4,144

Presbytery of Alaska 6% 2,486

Samaritan Counseling 13% 5,387

Tall Timber Scholarships 10% 4,144

Gifts Directly to Covenant Partners 8,233   8,233

Total Pass Thru - From Congregations to GA Offerings, Ministries and Covenant Partners 218,213   180,433

Note:  100% of funds received are paid out (passed through) as designated.  Covenant Partner percentages of Undesignated

Mission receipts will be reviewed at October Executive Board Meeting; Presbytery of Alaska will discontinue and a

new Covenant Partner application is being considered.

Minutes of the 2nd Stated Meeting

Presbytery of the Northwest Coast 14 of 15 September 26-28, 2014

Presbyery of the Northwest Coast
2015 Pro Forma Balance Sheet

NPS NWC Adjust Pro Forma

31-Dec-2014 31-Jul-2014 2015 2015

ASSETS
  Current Assets
NPS Cash - Bank Accounts 51,296   170,539   170,539

NPS Accounts Receivable 54,634   10,041   10,041

NPS Other Assets - Synod CDs 130,134   130,134   (70,180)   59,954

AK Cash - Bank Accounts 309,695   309,695

AK Accounts Receivable -   5,022   5,022

  Total Current Assets 236,064   625,431   555,251

  Other Assets
NPS Designated Investment (Community Blessing) 834,805   892,331   892,331

NPS Loans Receivable 255,060   245,097   245,097

AK Unrestricted Investment 136,141   (60,000)   76,141

AK Designate Investment -   250,002   250,002

  Total Other Assets 1,089,865   1,523,571  1,463,571

TOTAL ASSETS 1,325,929   2,149,002  (130,180) 2,018,822

LIABILITIES AND EQUITY

NPS Current Liabilities 44,920   69,577   69,577

AK Current Liabilities -   5,411   5,411

  Total Liabilities 44,920   74,988   74,988

   Equity
NPS Grants 95,662   61,318   61,318

NPS Community Blessing Fund 838,304   896,099   896,099

NPS Programs 12,615   16,341   16,341

NPS Personnel 22,545   25,923   25,923

NPS Externally Restricted Funds (Allen, Merchant, Peacmkng) 112,491   207,199   (15,000)   192,199

NPS Reserves Unrestricted Net Assets 253,222   152,818   (55,180)   97,638

AK Unrestricted Net Assets 625,119   (60,000)   565,119

AK Temporarily Restricted Net Assets 38,667   38,667

NPS Retained Earnings (46,205)   (40,287)   (40,287)

NPS Net Income (7,625)   59,156   59,156

AK Net Income -   31,661   31,661

  Total Equity 1,281,009   2,074,014  (130,180) 1,943,834

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND EQUITY 1,325,929   2,149,002  2,018,822

Minutes of the 2nd Stated Meeting

Presbytery of the Northwest Coast 15 of 15 September 26-28, 2014

	NWCP Minutes 2014 03 15
	Presbytery Minutes Narrative 2014 03 15
	When We Paddled Upon the Waters(1)
	Roll 2014 03 15
	04 Meeting Schedule
	06 NPS Presbytery Stat Report
	05 Alaska STAT Presbytery Report
	07 No of Commissioners 2014 03 04
	09 Presbytery of Seattle Overture on Coal Exports to _Asia-Final 2

	NWCP Minutes 2014 05 15
	Presbytery Minutes Narrative 2014 05 15
	AK-NPSP Proposed Bylaws 5-15-2014
	Roll 2014 05 15
	07 Terms of Call